INTERLAGOS
15/10/2020

ITrack Day XR 1000

Quinta Interlagos 4,309 Km
Treino 1 15/10/2020 12:00.
Qualify
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
3 2:33.213 +12.410 11:54:53.513
(19) Renan Cavalcanti 4 2:34.726 +13.923 11:57:28.239
1 — 11:49:24.697 5 2:30.939 +10.136 11:59:59.178
2 2:13.811 +10.761 11:51:38.508 6 2:20.803 - 12:02:19.981
3 2:11.168 +8.118 11:53:49.676
4 2:12.469 +9.419 11:56:02.145 (15) Adimilson Pinheiro
5 2:05.032 +1.982 11:58:07.177 1 11:53:18.549
6 2:04.647 +1.597 12:00:11.824 2 2:33.181 +9.188 11:55:51.730
7  2:03.050 - 12:02:14.874 3 2:28.742 +4.749 11:58:20.472
4 2:23.993 - 12:00:44.465
(214) Vitor Lovrenovic 5 2:26.186 +2.193 12:03:10.651
1 11:49:36.504
2 2:22.756 +9.960 11:51:59.260 (1) Mauricio Elias
3 2:15.756 +2.960 11:54:15.016 1 11:55:28.026
4 2:18.281 +5.485 11:56:33.297 2 2:36.912 +12.304 11:58:04.938
5 2:19.027 +6.231 11:58:52.324 3 2:24.608 - 12:00:29.546
6 2:12.796 - 12:01:05.120 4 2:24.819 +0.211 12:02:54.365
7 2:15.852 +3.056 12:03:20.972
(204) Fabio Mendietta
(5) Victor Manzatto 1 - 11:49:38.263
1 i 11:51:33.600 2 2:41.660 +9.949 11:52:19.923
2 2:30.241 +15.997 11:54:03.841 3 2:33.280 +1.569 11:54:53.203
3 2:27.471 +13.227 11:56:31.312 4 2:35.806 +4.095 11:57:29.009
4 2:20.775 +6.531 11:58:52.087 5 2:33.889 +2.178 12:00:02.898
5 2:14.244 - 12:01:06.331 6 2:31.711 | - 12:02:34.609
6 2:18.143 +3.899 12:03:24.474
(201) Patrick Horst
(203) Marce Fontao 1 - 11:48:21.086
1 i 11:49:25.066 2 2:46.721 +7.527 11:51:07.807
2 2:38.213 +22.631 11:52:03.279 3 2:47.002 +7.808 11:53:54.809
3 2:29.723 +14.141 11:54:33.002 4 2:42.627 +3.433 11:56:37.436
4 2:25.070 +9.488 11:56:58.072 5 2:40.169 +0.975 11:59:17.605
5 2:19.447 +3.865 11:59:17.519 6 2:39.194 - 12:01:56.799
6  2:15582 - 12:01:33.101
7 2:15.992 +0.410 12:03:49.093 (202) Paulo Guzzo
1 11:49:41.476
(6) Henrique Santana 2 14:11.713 \ - 12:03:53.189
1 11:49:47.064
2 2:28.714 +11.375 11:52:15.778
3 2:24.401 +7.062 11:54:40.179
4 2:22.836 +5.497 11:57:03.015
5 2:19.710 +2.371 11:59:22.725
6 2:21.149 +3.810 12:01:43.874
7 2:17.339 - 12:04:01.213
(207) Robin Wv
1 11:48:31.642
2 2:36.838 +18.661 11:51:08.480
3 2:33.526 +15.349 11:53:42.006
4 2:26.532 +8.355 11:56:08.538
5 2:23.770 +5.503 11:58:32.308
6 2:21.618 +3.441 12:00:53.926
7 2:18.177 - 12:03:12.103
(212) Rene Barreto Neto
1 11:49:24.485
2 2:34.198 +13.747 11:51:58.683
3 2:23.415 +2.964 11:54:22.098
4 2:26.077 +5.626 11:56:48.175
5 2:23.431 +2.980 11:59:11.606
6 2:21.212 +0.761 12:01:32.818
7 2:20.451 - 12:03:53.269
(4) Tiago Jesus
1 - 11:49:39.169
2 2:41.131 +20.328 11:52:20.300
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